How to Reach the Venue

Central University of Kerala, located at Nayanmarmoola in Kasaragod district is 6 km south of Kasaragod town. Those who come by road can alight at Nayanmarmoola bus stop which is on the Mangalore- Kannur route on NH 66. The nearest Railway station is Kasaragod. The auto charge from Kasaragod Railway station to Central University of Kerala is Rs. 73/-. Pre-paid auto service is available at the railway station. Those who come by air may alight at Mangalore Airport which is about 65 kms away from the University Campus.

Looking forward to seeing you at Kasaragod.

Regards,

Dr. Dineshan Koovakkai

Co-ordinator, National Workshop on CLOUD COMPUTING APPLICATIONS IN ACADEMIC RESEARCH University Library Central University of Kerala Vidyanagar P.O. Kasaragod, Kerala-671 123

Mob: 09447468586 Phone: 04994-255533

National Workshop on CLOUD COMPUTING APPLICATIONS IN ACADEMIC RESEARCH 19-20 June, 2013



Organised by
UNIVERSITY LIBRARY
CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF KERALA
P.O. Vidyanagar, Kasaragod Kerala-671 123

Dear Sir/Madam,

The University Library, Central University of Kerala located at Kasaragod, Kerala is organizing a 2 day National Workshop on **CLOUD COMPUTING APPLICATIONS IN ACADEMIC RESEARCH** on 19th and 20th June 2013. The Workshop will be hands on training programme. Join us and make your research simple.

Areas Covered

- 1. Preparing cloud based online questionnaire
- 2. Online cloud based data collection
- 3. Sharing documents online in cloud
- 4. Online editing and corrections in cloud environment
- 5. Other cloud based applications in research

Who can Participate?

Teachers, Research Scholars and LIS Professionals

Total Intake: 25 (2 seats will be reserved for internal candidates)

Registration Fee: Rs. 1000/- per participant

The DD shall be drawn from any nationalized bank in favour of **CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF KERALA Payable at KASARAGOD.**

Register online and send DD to:

The Co-ordinator, National Workshop on CLOUD COMPUTING APPLICATIONS IN ACADEMIC RESEARCH, University Library, Central University of Kerala, Vidyanagar P.O. Kasaragod, Kerala- 671 123

Your admission will be confirmed only on receipt of the DD. The registration fee once paid will not be refunded, in the case of admitted candidates.

For online registration please visit the University Library website at: http://www.universitylibrarycuk.yolasite.com/workshop-seminar.php

Venue:

The venue is the University Library, Central University of Kerala, Kasaragod, Kerala.

Those who need accommodation may contact the Co-ordinator, National Workshop on CLOUD COMPUTING APPLICATIONS IN ACADEMIC RESEARCH, University Library, Central University of Kerala, Kasaragod

Accommodation charges shall be borne by the participants.

For further details please contact the Co- ordinator:

Dr. Dineshan Koovakkai

E-mail dineshank@gmail.com

Mob: 09447468586 Phone: 04994-255533